

Troop 281 Publicity Policy

Scouts BSA Troop 281 will publish photos and articles and give information to local media only about those Scouts and their families who have a signed Troop 281 Publicity Release on file with the Troop Secretary. Full names will be used in Troop publications. Only first names with last initial will be used in publications going outside the Troop, unless article- specific prior permission is obtained.

Troop 281 Publicity Release

I grant permission to the Scouts BSA Troop 281 or its assignees to use and publish my child(ren)/family member's likeness in photo/video tape format or electronic representation. I give permission for these photos along with accompanying articles to appear in Troop publications and local newspapers. I release Scouts BSA, including Troop 281, from all liability associated with this and waive the right to any compensation.

Parent/Guardian Signature	Date
Scout's Name	